Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONT

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat

230,40

298,80

402,00

78,00

83,88

106,80

114,60

127,20

178,80

180,00

189,60

190,20

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 204,00 USD

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP Asus 0 211,20 USD

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 247,20 USD



